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“* CAMBODIA

Price list for transfers between Cambodia and Thailand

By car

Poipet
Siem Reap

Ban Pakard
Battambang

Cham Yeam
Sihanoukville

Cham Yeam
Phnom Penh

Siem Reap Airport

By minivan

Poipet
Siem Reap

Ban Pakard
Battambang

Cham Yeam
Sihanoukville

Cham Yeam
Phnom Penh

Siem Reap Airport

Notes:

max. 3 persons

Siem Reap
Poipet

Battambang
Ban Pakard

Sihanoukville
Cham Yeam

Phnom Penh
Cham Yeam

hotel in town

max 8 persons

Siem Reap
Poipet

Battambang
Ban Pakard

Sihanoukville
Cham Yeam

Phnom Penh
Cham Yeam

hotel in town

Prices can change without notice

Prices are valid for orders at leat 7 days ahead.

At shorter notice they may differ.

valid as of March 1st, 2017

VIP fixed VIP p.p.
45 8 7
45

65
65

98
98

126
126

14 8 7

110 8 7
110

110
110

135
135

170
170

21 8 7



