

Price list for transfers between Cambodia and Thailand valid as of March 1st, 2017

By car	max. 3 persons				
			VIP fixed	VIP p.p.	
Poipet	Siem Reap	45	8	8	7
Siem Reap	Poipet	45			
Ban Pakard	Battambang	65			
Battambang	Ban Pakard	65			
Dattambang	barrakara	05			
Cham Yeam	Sihanoukville	98			
Sihanoukville	Cham Yeam	98			
Cham Yeam	Phnom Penh	126			
Phnom Penh	Cham Yeam	126			
		120			
Siem Reap Airport	hotel in town	14	8	8	7
	0				
By minivan	max 8 persons				
Poipet	Siem Reap	110	5	8	7
Siem Reap	Poipet	110			
Ban Pakard	Battambang	110			
Battambang	Ban Pakard	110			
Cham Yeam	Sihanoukville	135			
Sihanoukville	Cham Yeam	135			
Sindhoukvine		155			
Cham Yeam					
chain reall	Phnom Penh	170			
Phnom Penh	Phnom Penh Cham Yeam	170 170			

Notes:

Prices can change without notice Prices are valid for orders at leat 7 days ahead. At shorter notice they may differ.